-257 CONCORD STREET

	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Addressizes Congosid St. PERMIT NUMBER	059
	Madres 293 Concord De	000
D. L.	Installation For One family	
Date Issued	Owner of Bld-1 Maude Burke	
	Owner's Address -same-	799
Portland Plumbing Inspec	nul St. Land Me	DEE.
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN	NEW 17 1 E	TLL
	SINKS	
App. First Inspl	I.AYATORIES	
Date	OILETS	ļ
By N	BATH TUBS	 _
DI JUNE	SHOWERS	
App. Envi Insp.	P. INS FLOOR SURFACE	
App. First insp. Date By App. First insp. Date	HOT WATER TANKS	ļ
n	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	<u> </u>
БУ	GARPA WE LISPOSALS	
Type of Bldg.	SEPTIC TANKS	
Commercial	HOUSE SEWERS	
Residential	ROOF ITALERS	
☐ Single	AUTOMATIC WASHERS	<u> </u>
Multi Family	DISHWASHERS	
New Construction	OTHER : Head bend	2.
[] Remodeling	Base Fee	3.
	TOTAL	5.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure ____Third_Glass

PERMIT ISSUED APR 18 795

AMI

Positions: D. Burka, 255 Concord S Positions Specifications Ar garage	install the following building structure equipm no Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans no Telephone
r Specifications. Specifications. Specifications. Specifications. Style of roof seelling. The specification of New West	Telephone
r Specifications. Specifications. Specifications. Specifications. Style of roof seelling. The specification of New West	Telephone
r Specifications. Specifications. Specifications. Specifications. Style of roof seelling. The specification of New West	Telephone
r Specifications ar garage eat Style of roof welling ral Description of New We	Telephone
r Specifications ar garage eat Style of roof welling ral Description of New We	Telephone
Specifications ar garage eat Style of roof selling ral Description of New We	Telephone
Specifications ar garage eat Style of roof selling ral Description of New We	Plans no No. of sheets No. families Roofing
eat Style of roof selling of New We	No. families No. families Roofing
eat Style of roof selling of New Wo	No. families
eatStyle of roof selling ral Description of New We	Roofing
ral Description of New Wo	
ral Description of New W	
ral Description of New We	Fee \$\$_50
ame garage	-
ame garage	-
	-
	•
1	
installation of Louis	
O RE ISSUED TO	vhich is to be taken out separately by and in
Jetails of New Work	
Is any electrical wor	k involved in this work?
If not, what is propo	osed for sewage?
der girders Size	Max. on certars
to O. C. Bridging in every floor	and flat roof span over & foot
, 2nd, 3rd	roof
, 2nd, 3rd	roof
of walls?	heigh+2
If a Garage	TOTAL
repairs to cars habitmetter	mercial cars to be accommodated
same of the content	in the proposed building?
· Wisc	Cellaneous
Will work require disturbing of	any tree on a public stract?
and City	requirements pertaining at any
	installation of heating apparatus a O BE ISSUED TO Details of I New Work Is any electrical work If not, what is properation is solid or filled land? Thickness, top bottom Height Boot Covering Pressed or full size? Or ledger board? der girders Jand

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner .By.

NOTES Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. Inspn. closing-in Notif. closing-in Date of permit Owner Maude The span should be no coto anti-construction of the Section of the sectio A 1917 - 1919 1919 Saldmin S.

X-27



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISCURN

OF OF PART AND

Portland, Maine, August 9, 1950

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

10 Inc 1131 Le lok of Divisionos, lokiland, maine
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location 255 Concord St. Use of Building Dwelling No. Stories 2 Existing "
Name and address of owner of appliance Mrs. Maud Burke, 255 Concord St., Portland, Maine
Installer's name and address Ballard Oil & Equipment Co. Telephone 2-1991 135 Marginal Way, Portland, Maine General Description of Work
To install One fully automatic oil burner under Steam Loiler
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat Type of floor beneath appliance
If wood, how protected? Kind of fitel Kind of fitel
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe
Size of chimney flue
If gas fired, how vented?
IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner . Ballard 4XR3S Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? Yes
IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance
Minimum distance to wood sombustible material from top of appliance
From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided?
If gas fired, how vented?
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
manument with a summarian marina manument manument manument manument manument at a construction of the con
and the second control of the second control
породительный домента по
40 MO

Amount of fee enclosed? ..\$2.. 90 .(\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.)

APPROVED 1. 8. 11. SO . Winn.

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? Yes $_{\rm min}$

Signature of Installer ____Balla, d Qil & Equipment Co.

INSPECTIO.. COPY

RHSmit

Maria de la companya della companya						
Permit No. 50/ 1.386 9-5.50 Location 2.55 Company (1)			-			
Owner Man M				-		
Date of permit 8 14 50				<u> </u>		
Approved 9.5. (D Wind		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
NOTES .						;
<u> </u>				1		
1. Fili Piper			:			
2 Vent Pige				(
4 Burner Rose & Supports (1)					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
6 Name of Coher			31		1 2	
6 Stack very his	2	·	in.			3
7 Her i of the A					1	
# Piping.			``			
11 Camada Like	**				₹ .	
18 Tan 1 1 may 6						
14 On on A. A.						<u> </u>
16 Institution Carl						
						ĝ



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate applicatiou required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD (3D CLASS BUILDING)

	Portla	and, Me., September 3, 1919 /9	9
	70 200	-	-
	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS		- *
ζς\	The undersigned hereby applie	es for a permit to build, according to the foll	lowing
F	Specifications:—	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Loc	ationConcord Street	Wd9	
	T T. Way	Address 209 Wondord Street	
Nar	ne of mechanic is? P. C. Robins	" 55 A ha	
Mar	ne of architect is?		
Dec	noted occupancy of building (purpose)? shed		
Tf a	dwelling or tenement house, for how many families?		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	No	
	No of feet rear	No. of feet deep?	
C:	- at building No of feet front? (27) : No. of feet rear	No. of feet deep:	
7.Y.	of standard fromt?	rear?	
740	of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the highes	st part of the roof? 12ft	
Die	tance from lot lines, front?feet; side?	_feet; side?feet; rear?	tee
E:-	cetors to be used?		
1111 1311:	Il the building be erected on solid or filled land?		
	and the state that the later on another mode or miles?		
VV)	on piles, No. of rows?	n centres?length of?	. <u></u>
. Di	anicter, top of?manie		
,512	" girts?		
	" floor timbers? 1st floor 2x8 . 2d		
O.		"	
Bı	aces, how put in?	,	
Bi	uilding, how framed?		
В	aterial of foundation?thickness of?	laid with mortar?	
١٠	posts height of?	thickness of?	
	fill the roof be flat, pitch, mansard, or hip? flat	Material of roofing? asphalt	
, N	Vill the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or grate	es? Will the flues be lined?	
; W	ill the building conform to the requirements of the law?	Aca	
W	o. of brick walls?and	d where placed?	
-	and the second s	1	
3 M	Seans of egress?		. 4
3.	And the state of t		
	If the building is to he occupied as a Tenemen	House, give the following particulars:	,
4,		3.00	_
v	Vhat is the height of cellar or basement?		 -
V	Vhat will be the clear height [t story?	second?third?	
·, ·È	State what means of egress is to be provided?		
_	Scuttle and	d stepladder to roof r	
, - T	Setimoted Cost	: · · · · ·	
. I	Estimated Cost, Signature of owner or author-	At & Bollown	
. 4	ized representative,	Fle Robbins	•.
	Addre	PRE	
1 1		55- PI DAMEN ON	



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

ا یکھیا ہے۔ ان معاملے میں ان ان	INSPECTO	OR OF BUILDINGS:	Po	tland, Bept.	mler 3, 1919	19), (1) (1)
٠. ٠	257-257	The understand annual	s for a name!			એ દેક પ્રદેશ	Ż
	Location -2	The undersigned applied to the undersigned to the undersigned applied to the undersigned applied to the undersigned applied to the undersigned to the undersigne	s for a permit to i	iter the follow	ing-described bui	lding:—	
=	Name of Owner						
,	" " Contrar	otor FODE	make republic for the terminal		dress 209 Cinc	ord St	
n .	" " Archite	or Lessee, J L Fay	A Company Company		" 55 Å11	a , the second of	**,
Descrip	Material at D. v.	et,ing is wood	dinggrey jester og c	mily of the mass		an and manifest to an a substitute of	~: `
tion of						The same	
Present	onse of Building is	50.00 feet	ong; 25ft	feet wide	No of Start	18, 4, 111810	
Bldg	Cellar Wall is con	structed of soone	is inches	vide on bottom	ivo. or Stories,	management of trace.	******
	Underpinning is	brick Wall is	S. inches t	hioles in	and patters to.,	inches on t	op.
المناب المناب	Height of Building	Wall, if	Brick: let	O.J.	feet in heigh		*
T	What was Building	wall, if glast used for? well ir now be used for?	1 6 學養。 1 / 2 1 1 1 1	2a,	d,4th,		
3.7	What will Building	now be used for? sar	Maria di Sparin di Amanda di San	No	. of Families?	1	
					**************	-	چ
over the	- 3 a -	∴ DETA	JL OF PROP	OCED WAY	المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة		
100	build front pi	azza 4x10 and back	plazza 4x9 to	Completed	Maria de la compania		- 15 - 1
	The second second second	Fugunation in Collins	The same of the sa	ACMIDEA 1/T	u the buildi	ng ordir nee	, <u>.</u>
	Car distance organization for the contract of			in the man in the second of th	or our manners of the state of	annama arimamanamanana	جَّ ''
in a second	a meaninement is red to suffer Source		mi	a minim hamman ir dan		ed militaristic for	
ara os es sessentis	ا به الموليد و المراجع المولود به المولودية المراجع المراجع المراجع المولودية المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع الم	and the first transfer of	ining and a superior of the su	nem nem ment enements etc.	Annimum ainminimum again a		
			an er apama anjan karing an	and a section of the	nama naman santanan sada sa		TŽ.
		minimum of africal solution arms of some		E	stimuted Cost S	200.	
		IF LA	LENDED OX	A ATT. OVEN	12 1 1	and the same factor	. i [
	Size of Extension, N	O. Of feet long?	AT 174.			and the grade of the same of t	. (
() () () 1	vo. of Stories high?	, Ci-1	ro. of feet wide?	; No. o	feet high above	idewalk?	ľ
ight c	of what material wi	; Style	OI 20001	; Mat	erial of Roofing?		. D
	of Brick, what will	I the Extension be built be the thickness of Exter	man a maner y as a maneral man	Fo	undation?		G
v. / ii	low will the extensi	be the thickness of Externi	nal Walls?	inches; and	Party Walls	tarian in	Z
	- The Catellan			ow connected	with Main Rolls	inches,	∴ - 4
	1.5	MITTEL MICHE	D. MAISWO A	D. DITTERS	777	f , 1 sa	์ดี
N .	o. of Stories in heig	ht when Moved Raised	- To the	M DUILI .	UPON		. 5
, N	o. of feet high from	ht when Moved, Raised, level of ground to highes	or pant abor ;	Prop	osed Foundation	Š minar m muski	·O
H	ow may feet will the	level of ground to highes	t part of Reof to b	٠٠٠ سنت سنت سنت سنت	in junganiment samestada ananan	Sarahan ar anadaman an	ž
ام المعادلة المعادلة المعادلة المعادلة ا		External Walls be increased	sed in height?	me embre feferencer interesserie e	Party W	illa di di di da -	7.
	and the second of the second o	militari (marini) a ar salah aranggana sar sa sar	or with amountainers in their one families	ter transfer is subject and			
		many mangaran and manage magina	ny fiaranjahat nany ramanaha	e manifemmania mang		to the second se	
	April 10 mil 14 minimum m minimum m	manifin dan sastan sastan dan dan dan dan dan d	ranno marina ano a manana	men se member	The special section of the section o	rus phony man a con minimipality.	
是澳大	t antim minchinalitaniha mataman su	mingum sharing so in managaran mas mas	and the second s	d of profit	The second secon		1 5.
	IF ANY POR	TION OF THE EX	PEDALAT	1. 3. 1. 1. 1. 1.	andra a communicación de la co	annihan in har manifilm	1
win Wil	l an opening he ma	CION OF THE EX	ERWAL OR	PARTY W	ALLS ARE R	EMOVED	,
Size	of the opening	de in the Party or Extern	nl Walls?	ىسىشى ئەسسىسىدۇ ئىس سى	in		
Ho	will the	manu anno ca an ar inflama a sassain	Itow I	rotected?		# 0	4.
	The remaining	portion of the wall be	upported?		A service of the serv	mon se manamentaminganing	17
		Signature of Authorized Re		- 1 M	ر المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة ا	objection annihility papara annih	1,
		Authorized Re	presentative	6 19	olbins	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
	20 强烈 强烈		Address	15-016	0 %	territorial amountaines .	2 + 3c



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	· <u>*</u> *
•	To the Portland, August 1,1919 5 1191.
	AMORPOWOD OF RILL DINGS:
2	The undersigned applies for a perm. to alter the following-described building: 51-257 The undersigned applies for a perm. to alter the following-described building: Ward, 8inffire-limits?10
	Location 262 Concord Street Ward, S. Market Market Address 1925 Forest Ave.
	Name of Owner or Lessee,
	" Contractor, Comer
Descrip-	" "Archite t, " Material of Roofing, Ahine Material of Roofing, Ahine Land
tion of	Meterial of Building is youd Style of Root, particular feet wide. No. of Stories, 15 feet long: 24ft feet wide. No. of Stories, 15 feet long: 24ft feet wide. No. of Stories, 15 feet long: 24ft feet wide.
Present	Size of Building is 3617 feet long feet long inches wide on bottom and batters to dinches on top. Cellar Wall is constructed of posts is inches wide on bottom and batters to dinches on top.
Bidg.	Cellar-Wall is constructed of
7	Underpinning isisinches thick; isfeet in height. Height of Building, 22ftWall, if Brick; 1st,2d,3d,4th,
Samo	No. of Pallines
i.	What was Building last used for? denolish What will Building now be used for?
Ħ	What will Building now be used for?
Ü,	DETAIL OF PROPOSED WOLK
giệt.	to Jamelish building to comply with the building crdirence
₩.	
	The state of the s
\$ 4,	The state of the s
	Estimated Cost \$,
	IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long?; No. of feet wide?
	Style of Rouff ; Material of Re ming
	Z Foundation Foundation
	inches; and Party Walls inches; and Party Walls
	How will the extension be occupied?How connected with Main Building?
ī	WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON
at se	No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?Proposed Foundations
ř	to highest part of Roof to be?
	No. of feet high from level of ground to ingless part of real Party Wasts
,	How may feet will the External Walls be increased and in the External Walls be increased as a second as a second and in the External Walls be increased as a second and in the External Walls be increased as a se
14.	to the state of th
$I_{i_{i}}^{d}$	an instantant and the first term of the first te
,* <u>-</u>	a compression of the contract
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED
123	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERIOR OR THAT I
. ;	Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?inStory.
	Size of the opening?
	How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?
-	How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported? Signature of Owner or Authorized Representative Authorized Representative